
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

15 
333 
102 
97 
37 
66 
25 
78 
20 
84 
86 
28 
2 

76 
49 
61 
79 

116 
6 

18 
90D 

Name 

Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Vincent Rydje 
William Allerskog 
Malte Källerman 
Albin Klintefalk 
Hilding Frisk 
Viktor Dahl 
Isaac Morgan 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Elton Ivarsson 
Milton Crona 
Harry Samuelsson 
Vilma Sjöström 
Nico Koivio 
Albin Sixtensson 
Jason Carlsson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Loah Ardenvik 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Albin Håkansson 
Vilgot Nilsson 

Best Tm 

1:05.303 
1:05.428 
1:05.589 
1:05.642 
1:05.723 
1:05.778 
1:05.975 
1:06.016 
1:06.158 
1:06.464 
1:06.639 
1:06.748 
1:06.764 
1:07.202 
1:07.595 
1:07.735 
1:07.927 
1:08.140 
1:08.253 
1:09.315 
1:09.665 

Diff 

0.125 
0.286 
0.339 
0.420 
0.475 
0.672 
0.713 
0.855 
1.161 
1.336 
1.445 
1.461 
1.899 
2.292 
2.432 
2.624 
2.837 
2.950 
4.012 
4.362 

In Lap 

6 
8 
9 
9 
5 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
8 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
FMCK Borås 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
FMCK Borås 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Sorted on best lap time
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Grande Final 

Micro 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:31:47 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 09:30 


